
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 
407 
415 
501 
555 
569 
453 
303 
316 
489 
517 
417 
457 

581 
370 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Jakob Robinson 
Kyle Blockley 
Anthony Hogg 
Kevin Day 
Marcus Lee Marker 
Sai Sanjay 
Tara Eichenberger 
Mohammed Matar Al Shamsi 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Lukas Randerath 
Alessandro Stura 

Dario Rubio 
Kyle Kumaran 

Class 
DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 

3 

Total Tm 
15:38.183 
15:47.571 
15:49.665 
15:50.321 
15:50.460 
15:50.840 
16:00.256 
16:06.239 
16:07.020 
16:12.633 
16:16.881 
13:53.178 

4:20.572 

Diff 

9.388 
11.482 
12.138 
12.277 
12.657 
22.073 
28.056 
28.837 
34.450 
38.698 

DNF 

DNS 
DQ 

Gap 

9.388 
2.094 
0.656 
0.139 
0.380 
9.416 
5.983 
0.781 
5.613 
4.248 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.722 
57.134 
56.987 
57.409 
57.238 
57.497 
57.872 
58.221 
57.991 
57.912 
58.991 
57.120 

58.158 

In Lap 
10 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
8 
5 
6 
5 
7 

0 
3 

Points 
40 
35 
32 
33 
29 
28 
40 
35 
27 
26 
25 
24 

19 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  #370 - Excluded from the result - Ignoring Flag Signal SR 13K 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

9.388 

Avg. Speed 

69.070 

Best Lap Tm 

56.722 

Best Speed 

76.161 

Best Lap by 

407 - Pasqual Pook 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2017-18 ROUND 3 

UAE RMC 2017 -18 ROUND 3 

Final Max/DD2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:42:49 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

28/10/2017 01:55 PM 
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